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2025 BOARD RETREAT

AGENDA

8:30
9:00
9:45
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:50
12:30
1:15
2:00
2:30
3:00
4:00

Coffee and Welcome Activity

Year Review: Indicators of Compliance, Past and Future
Year Review: Policy, Past and Future

Break

Historical Pillars of our Ends: GXs, GPs, HEART
State of the Schools: PK-5

State of the Schools: Special Education

Lunch Break

State of the Schools: Middle High School

State of the Schools: Curriculum, Operations, ML
Annual Plan

Use of Board Budget

T0DO

ASSIGNED TO

Isaiah Donaldson
Wilmer
Wilmer

Kate Grodin, Michael Eppolito
Maybeline Lopez Sara Raabe
Katherine Blair

Kate Grodin Jean Berthiaume
Michael, Sarah, Mohamed Diop
Robert Millar/Wilmer

Robert

Backup time or other potential topics: Preliminary Budget Context (pressur Robert

Adjourn



