

WSD LIBRARY AND P.A.C.
 MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 8:30 AM

2025 BOARD RETREAT

AGENDA

	TO DO	ASSIGNED TO
8:30 Coffee and Welcome Activity		Isaiah Donaldson
9:00 Year Review: Indicators of Compliance, Past and Future		Wilmer
9:45 Year Review: Policy, Past and Future		Wilmer
10:15 Break		
10:30 Historical Pillars of our Ends: GXs, GPs, HEART		Kate Grodin, Michael Eppolito
11:00 State of the Schools: PK-5		Maybeline Lopez Sara Raabe
11:30 State of the Schools: Special Education		Katherine Blair
11:50 Lunch Break		
12:30 State of the Schools: Middle High School		Kate Grodin Jean Berthiaume
1:15 State of the Schools: Curriculum, Operations, ML		Michael, Sarah, Mohamed Diop
2:00 Annual Plan		Robert Millar/Wilmer
2:30 Use of Board Budget		Robert
3:00 Backup time or other potential topics: Preliminary Budget Context (pressur		Robert
4:00 Adjourn		